07 Nicks Fishmarket Championship

RacePlace: BoatBIB:x
CourselLength: Long
RaceName:
RacePlace: BoatBIB:x
1 216
2 126
3 012
4 142
5 182
6 194
7 103
8 080
8 080
9 047
10 312
10 312
11 192
12 039
13 213
14 033
15 275
15 275
16 052
17 165
18 233
19 107
20 209
21 054
22 111
23 317
24 057
24 057
25 888
25 888
26 346
26 346
28 198
27 198
29 149
30 009
30 009
31 015
32 084
33 304
34 319
35 002
36 130
37 221
38 196
39 223
40 195
41 322
42 004
43 021

FullName:

FullName:

Cramer, Kekoa
Evans, Carter
Gomes, Felipe
Abeytia, Jacob
Bogar, Geoffrey
Knutson, Kimo
Buden, Mike
kalama, Jerome
Lara, Tim
Spork, Richard
Mitchell, Eric
Hertz, Joey
Bigelow, jodi
Johnson, Jordan
Lima, Chad
Rohozinski, Eric

Kahookele-Pea, Marjorie

Pea, Willy
Williams, Kawika
Dang, Keona
Denhaan, Bram
Moyers, Lee
Abernathy, Donny
Jacome, Cameron
Barrett, Chuck
Hartman, Svar
Dougherty, Kristina
Kerrick, Strider
Devera, Wendall
Aluli, Pia

Pali, Solomon
Franzwa, Lauren
Bredy, Robert
Alfaro, Anibal
Olson, Richard
Ash, Stacia

Ash, Deren
Zajac, Frank
Dudoit, Bozo
Ishikawa, Lee
Thomas, Brad
Placourakis, Aaron
Oltman, Jeffrey
Bouchard, Wally
Janchevis, Emili
Saldana, Gilbert
Mulhall, Don
Lauer, Michael
Lenhardt, Spud
Chang, Barry

Monday, April 02, 2012 8:30:14 AM

Division:

Division:

OC-1 Men Elite
Surf Ski Men Elite
OC-1 Men Elite
OC-1 Men Elite
Surf Ski Men Elite
Surf Ski Men Elite
Surf Ski men 40-54
OC-2 Men OPEN
OC-2 Men OPEN
Surf Ski men 40-54
OC-2 Men OPEN
OC-2 Men OPEN
Surf Ski men 40-54
Surf Ski Men 18-39
OC-1 Men Elite
Surf Ski men 40-54
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-1 Men Elite
OC-1 Men 30-39
Surf Ski men 40-54
OC-1 Men 18-29
OC-1 Men 30-39
OC-1 Men 30-39
OC-1 Men 40-49
Surf Ski Men 18-39
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-2 Men OPEN
OC-2 Men OPEN
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-2 Men OPEN
OC-2 Men OPEN
OC-1 Men 50-59
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-2 Coed OPEN
OC-1 Men 50-59
OC-1 Men 50-59
OC-1 Men 40-49
OC-1 Men 18-29
OC-1 Men 50-59
OC-1 Men 30-39
Surf Ski Men 55+
OC-1 Women Elite
OC-1 Men 50-59
OC-1 Women 50-59
OC-1 Men 30-39
OC-1 Men 50-59
OC-1 Men 50-59

BoatMake/Color:

Scorpius

Huki S1-X
Scorpius XS
Hurricane
v10

v10 Epic

Huki S1-X
Waveblade
Waveblade
Epic V-10
Tempest
Tempest

epic v10

Huki S1X-Speci
Pueo

FENN SurfSki

Pueo
Hurricane
Epic V-10
Scorpius XM
Scorpius XS
Pueo
Tempest
huki
Waveblade
Waveblade
Waveblade
Waveblade
Waveblade
Waveblade
??

??

Pueo
Waveblade
Waveblade
Scorpius XS
Hurricane
Scorpius XM
Scorpius XM
Scorpius XM
Hurricane
huki

Pueo
Hurricane
Scorpius
Hurricane
Huki
Scorpius XM

RaceTime:

RaceTime:
Black/Green 1:18:21.
Orange/White 1:18:28.
White 1:19:10.
White 1:19:13.
1:19:31.
1:19:51.
Yellow, Red, Black 1:19:55.
Green/blue 1:20:02.
Green/blue 1:20:02.
Red nose, white body  1:20:19.
Red/White 1:21:04.
Red/White 1:21:04.
1:21:28.
Black 1:21:32.
Black/White 1:21:40.
White 1:21:41.
1:21:42.
1:21:42.
green/black 1:21:43.
White and Green 1:23:02.
White, red stripe 1:23:09.
Teal/White/Carbon 1:23:48.
Grey/red 1:24:24.
White 1:24:38.
White 1:24:48.
Red 1:24:55.
1:25:00.
1:25:00.
Grey/Green 1:25:08.
Grey/Green 1:25:08.
Red/White 1:25:20.
Red/White 1:25:20.
1:26:19.
1:26:19.
White 1:26:47.
1:27:23.
1:27:23.
Black/Green 1:27:28.
White 1:27:38.
White 1:27:43.
autumn blaze/black de  1:27:45.
White/Black Stripe 1:28:55.
Mahi Mahi/Blue/Yellow 1:29:13.
red/Black 1:30:02.
black/White 1:30:36.
Teal/White 1:30:42.
Dk Green/white 1:31:14.
Green/White 1:31:29.
White/Red stripe 1:31:36.
White 1:32:01.
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RacePlace: BoatBIB:x

44 133
45 065
46 200
47 167
48 277
49 093
50 036
51 112
52 018
53 029
54 017
55 044
56 041
CourselLength:
RaceName:

Short

RacePlace: BoatBIB:x

1 166
2 332
3 215
4 306
5 331
6 338
7 106
8 092
8 092
9 510
9 510
10 161
11 305
12 101
13 218
14 180
15 214
16 311
16 311
18 102
19 035
20 184
21 178
22 073
23 089
24 325
25 113
25 113
26 309
27 355
28 190
29 339
30 351
31 205
32 141
33 313
34 099

FullName:

Dang, Cheryl
Balidoy, Ricky
Davis, Greg
Poseley, Doug
Kuck, Danielle
Stockwell, Donna
Getzen, Bob
Conmy, Peter
Clarke, Michael
Faust, Mary
Zajac, Marian
Mori, Faith
Fulkerson, Robert

07 Nicks Fishmarket Championship

FullName:

Dudoit, Kevin
Palakiko, Charlie
Kino, Keola
Frederick, Greg
Aki, Kawika
Tancayo, Daniel
Wilmes, Jeremy
Salse, John
Begley, Edward
Keahi, Kauanoe
Keahi, Steve

Rios, J.R.
Donovan, Paul
Angel, Wilson
Deilima, Frank
Van Ammers, Fiona
Napoeleon, Lilly
Ramos, Susan
Eilers, Mike
Humphries, Jason
Cavitt, Sam
Dyson, Jack
Bolos, Robin
Wright, Tom
Kaauamo, Jeanette
Donovan, Christine
Salse, Deanna
Pearsall, Ken
Leon, Florentine
Guerin, Denise
Ashton, Rhonda
Cohen, Meryl
Plenty, Nancy
Kanohokula, Eddie
Hedani, Debra
Barona, Derek
Ballard, Alex

Monday, April 02, 2012 8:30:14 AM

Division:

OC-1 Women Elite
OC-1 Men 40-49
OC-1 Men 60+

Surf Ski Men 55+
OC-1 Women Elite
OC-1 Women 35-49
OC-1 Men 60+

Surf Ski men 40-54
Surf Ski Men 55+
OC-1 Women 50-59
OC-1 Women 50-59
OC-1 Women 50-59
OC-1 Men 60+

Division:

SC OC-1 Men Novice B
SC OC-1 Men Novice A
SC OC-1 Men Novice A
SC OC-1 Men Novice A
SC OC-1 Men Novice A

SC OC-1 Men Open

SC OC-1 Men Novice B

SC OC-2 Men
SC OC-2 Men
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed

SC OC-1 Junior (17 and under)
SC OC-1 Men Novice A
SC OC-1 Men Novice B

SC OC-1 Men Open

SC OC-1 Women Novice B
SC OC-1 Women Novice A

SC OC-2 Coed

SC OC-2 Coed

SC OC-1 Men Open
SC OC-1 Men Open
SC OC-1 Men Open
SC OC-1 Men Open
SC OC-1 Men Open

SC OC-1 Women 60+
SC OC-1 Women Open

SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed

SC OC-1 Women Open
SC OC-1 Women Open
SC OC-1 Women Novice A
SC OC-1 Women 60+

SC OC-1 Women 60+

SC OC-1 Men Novice B
SC OC-1 Women Open

SC OC-1 Men Open

SC OC-1 Junior (17 and under)

Hurricane
Pueo

Pueo

Huki

Pueo

Pueo
Hurricane
Epic V8
HukiS 1R
Scorpius XS
Scorpius XS
Scorpius XS
Scorpious

BoatMake/Color:

Peo
Hurricane
Pueo
Hurricane
Pueo
Scorpius
Scorpius
Waveblade
Waveblade

Vantage
Scorpius XS
Pegasus
XM

Pueo
Tempest
Tempest
Scorpius
Scorpius XM

Scorpius XM
Pegasus
Pegasus
Stingray
Stingray
Hurricane
Hurricane
pegasus
Hurricane
Scorpius XS
Pegasus
Pegasus
Polaris
Pegasis

Red/White

Lime Green/Yellow
Blue/White
Black/White
Purple

Teal / Black
Purple

White

Yellow

Light Green Black
Green/Gold

Red

Orange

White

White and Yellow
Red/White

White

Red/White
Yellow/White

Silver and Red
White

White
Green/Black/Yellow
Green/Black/Yellow
Blue/White/Red
Silver/Green

Green Blue White

Red/White
White
White
White
grey/red

White
Blue/Pink
Pink
Green/Yellow
Green/Yellow

Teal/White
white

Red/White
Teal/Aqua

Red/Yellow
Yellow/Green
Black/Green

RaceTime:

1:32:09.
1:34:31.
1:34:31.
1:37:37.
1:37:38.
1:37:56.
1:41:00.
1:42:35.
1:42:39.
1:43:20.
1:43:26.
1:45:32.
1:50:09.

RaceTime:

0:58:04.
0:58:58.
1:00:16.
1:00:47.
1:00:52.
1:01:23.
1:01:55.
1:03:27.
1:03:27.
1:03:46.
1:03:46.
1:03:58.
1:04:41.
1:05:18.
1:05:22.
1:05:42.
1:05:56.
1:06:28.
1:06:28.
1:06:44.
1:08:13.
1:08:26.
1:10:14.
1:10:27.
1:11:41.
1:11:44.
1:12:50.
1:12:50.
1:13:40.
1:14:36.
1:14:44.
1:16:52.
1:18:02.
1:18:58.
1:19:03.
1:20:08.
1:21:01.
Page 2 of 3



RacePlace:

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

0

BoatBIB:x

906
109
912
334
191
938
918
927
189
908
913
917
978
983
923
974
980
982
901
979
909
962
981
919
920
977
953
928
947
936
193

FullName:

Ruiz, Manny

Lee, Colin

St. John, Ron
Alves, Emilou
Nascimento, Tarryn
Kania, Hogan
Baptiste, Travis
Armadilo, Armadilo
Nasciento, Caitleu
Harbottle, Greg
Thorndike, Blair
Ladara, Richard
Baptiste, Bruce
Stroetz, Nathan
Solt, Kevin

Willi, David
Beddor, Barb
Sumibcay, Alex
Whener, RJ

Ross, Steven
Beltran, Sea Ray
Miller, Yuka
Stewart, Toby
Muffley, Bethany
Benedict, Keith
Kauhaahaa, David
, Taka

Andaluz, Morgan
Vanderlaan, Kimberly
Estayo, Rowena
Larocque, Mireille

Monday, April 02, 2012 8:30:14 AM

Division:

SC SUP Men Unlimited

SC OC-1 Men Novice B

SC SUP Men 14’ No Rudder
SC OC-1 Women Open

SC OC-1 Junior (17 and under)
Prone Paddleboard - Men

SC SUP Junior (17 and under)
SC SUP Men Unlimited

SC OC-1 Women Novice A

SC SUP Men Unlimited

Prone Paddleboard - Men
Prone Paddleboard - Men

SC SUP Men 12’6” No Rudder
SC SUP Men Unlimited

SC SUP Men 14’ No Rudder
SC SUP Men Unlimited

SC SUP Women 14’ No Rudder
SC SUP Men 14’ No Rudder
SC SUP Junior (17 and under)
SC SUP Men Unlimited

SC SUP Men 12'6” No Rudder
Prone Paddleboard - Women
SC SUP Men 14’ No Rudder
SC SUP Women 14’ No Rudder
SC SUP Men 12’6” No Rudder
SC SUP Men Unlimited

Prone Paddleboard - Men
Prone Paddleboard - Women
SC SUP Women 14’ No Rudder

SC SUP Women 12'6” No Rudder

Women Surfski Novice SC

Naish SUP 14’
Fuse

Jimmy Lewis
Pueo
hurricane
Bark

Ron House

kainalu

SIC 17"
Eleu

NCP

12'6"

UL

Naish Glide
Unlimted
14'

14'

Jimmy Lewis S
UL

J Lewis

14'

Surftech
Jimmy Lewis/Al
UL

Eleu

Eleu

Carebau

Epic v8

White

White/Green

White and Grey
Red, Green, Yellow
green

Blueish

Black

blue/green
Black/Orange

Orange
Yellow/White

Yellow/White

SIC

Blue/Green

White

Neon Pink

White

Red
Purple and White

RaceTime:

1:22:26.
1:22:36.
1:22:57.
1:25:00.
1:26:09.
1:26:31.
1:27:54.
1:28:04.
1:28:20.
1:32:17.
1:34:45.
1:35:40.
1:36:14.
1:40:01.
1:41:22.
1:42:13.
1:45:08.
1:45:22.
1:47:14.
1:48:40.
1:49:06.
1:49:57.
1:50:29.
1:52:10.
1:52:25.
1:53:03.
1:54:10.
1:56:27.
1:59:06.
2:20:00.
DNF
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